您正在使用
ZwCAD 2007 试用版
详情请查阅WWW.ZwCAD.COM
xx001图号视角审核
物料编号
包装规格
品名版本
角度公差

25.40
0.5mm BOARD TO BOARD 公座 双槽 立贴式
Ordering Information
  SGDBM-05- XXXP- HXX
F=Female
M=Male
NO. of pins
008~100pin
The female or Male
seat height
(H1 or H2)
10=1.0mm
20=2.0mm
30=3.0mm
35=3.5mm
40=4.0mm
45=4.5mm
PITCH
05=0.5mm
08=0.8mm
Electrical:
Vlotag Rating:50V AC(rms)/DC
Current Rating:0.5A AC(rms)/DC
Contact Resistance:50mΩ Max
Insulation Resistance:100MΩ min
Dlelectric Withstanding Voltage:200V
AC r.m.s
Operting Temperature:-30℃~+80℃
Materirls